SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060038933

Overview

2024/04/19 11:51:13

WKN:

Price

3.20 DKK

Difference (2] 1.27% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060038933
Symbol SIG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3.08 DKK (8,968)
3.24 DKK (40,000)
3.18 DKK

3.20 DKK

3.18 DKK

3.16 DKK
3.192072 DKK
16,567
52,883.06

6

9,850

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060038933&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edc4b9e2c8b3132ea111d164a6640ae5c8c52546b33fb9d9f3879dc8309dae8b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=901fe2ec37c58860b&time=1713697172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c23571b6779fd95b702ebed66426cd21bc316b1f4bef11c8f809c96df1258a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68b7e417d076e5c81&time=1713697172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6986ba397f0afcd7454517e71619c83c9c091a55be41bec081dcaf3718e3c685&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9712934678d7fd91b&time=1713697172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=177255350a60a5444fea3826828ce3ac5e735e524beb4555a7c35c6c3cba05df&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4493a1769baeecfa&time=1713697172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8673afdc79cb4f3de5fdfbd52d440926e48dd2d3fc59a1d67c1eb43b752cee1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f768be645d44f625&time=1713697172&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Details
2024/04/19 11:51:13 Sy
Price
3.20 DKK 3.50
Difference (] 1.27% (0.04) ' |
f
General attributes 3.00 y P}H m
ISIN DK0060038933 !
Symbol SIG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK 2.50 |

Sector Financial ‘hr‘
Security type Stock r
Market cap (m) 23 EUR 200 M
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 P

Market data M

Bid (Bid size) 3.08 DKK (8,968) L50

Ask (Ask size) 3.24 DKK (40,000)

Open 3.18 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 3.20 DKK

Low 3.18 DKK

Close (prev. day) 3.16 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 3.192072 DKK

Volume (pcs) 16,567

Trading volume 52,883.06 Price data

Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.22 DKK (8,653)

Last size 9,850 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.13 DKK (27,171)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.93 DKK (36,672)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.88 DKK (44,683)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.30 DKK (2024/04/02)

Perf (%) +14.70% +0.63% +71.12% YTD Low | date 2.51 DKK (2024/02/01)

Perf (abs.) +0.41 +0.02 +1.33 52 Weeks High | date 3.30 DKK (2024/04/02)

Beta -0.05 0.06 0.08 52 Weeks Low | date 2.30 DKK (2023/11/17)

Volatility  40.63 39.93 3719
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 11:51 3.20 DKK 0.05 6
Copenhagen 19
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1.67 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 0.388 EUR 0.00 2

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266735

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n Scandinavian Investment Group

Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN INVEST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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